
Horse and Pony English

2025 Lawrence County 4-H Fair
Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Entry Number Animal Animal Name

Horse/English (Riding)/255004: English Halter/25500402: English Halter Mares- All Sizes-
All Ages

Entries in this class:5

262 Dillman, Olivia 2162 Rona Lady

70 Prince, Olivia 393 Clayhill Classy Chic

69 Prince, Garrett 396 TC Maid Z Weedo

69 Prince, Garrett 354 TC Maid Z Weedo

70 Prince, Olivia 404 TC Maid Z Weedo

Horse/English (Riding)/255004: English Halter/25500401: English Halter Geldings- All Sizes-
All Ages

Entries in this class:10

181 Leonard, Maggie 2247 Blazer

313 king, elizabeth 2619 Battle Born

124 Helbert, Taylor 982 CSR Magnum Chic

51 Brown, Charli 947 Ozzy

18 Holler, Sadie 38 IVE GOT STAR POWER

51 Brown, Charli 942 Indy

264 Peek, Maggie 2172 Toughs Last Endeavor

124 Helbert, Taylor 979 Cowboy Silhouette

305 Woodward, Kale 2551 Tim the Trail Man

266 Woods, Ava 2200 Perfect Golden Touch

Horse/English (Riding)/255017: Hunter Over Fences, All Sizes, All Ages (EN) Entries in this class:4

178 Chastain, Lillie 1487 Peppy

313 king, elizabeth 2618 Battle Born

51 Brown, Charli 941 Indy

51 Brown, Charli 946 Ozzy

Horse/English (Riding)/255011: Hunt seat equitation Over Fences, all sizes, all ages (EN) Entries in this class:3

178 Chastain, Lillie 1489 Peppy

51 Brown, Charli 945 Ozzy

51 Brown, Charli 940 Indy

Horse/English (Riding)/255006: English Equitation/25500602: Senior/2550060202: English
Equitation - Over 56" - Senior

Entries in this class:6

124 Helbert, Taylor 980 Cowboy Silhouette

262 Dillman, Olivia 2163 Rona Lady

313 king, elizabeth 2620 Battle Born

305 Woodward, Kale 2552 Tim the Trail Man

181 Leonard, Maggie 2248 Blazer

124 Helbert, Taylor 983 CSR Magnum Chic

Horse/English (Riding)/255006: English Equitation/25500602: Senior/2550060201: English
Equitation - 56" and under - Senior

Entries in this class:4

266 Woods, Ava 2201 Perfect Golden Touch

70 Prince, Olivia 405 TC Maid Z Weedo

70 Prince, Olivia 394 Clayhill Classy Chic

264 Peek, Maggie 2173 Toughs Last Endeavor

Horse/English (Riding)/255006: English Equitation/25500601: Junior/2550060102: English
Equitation - Over 56"  - Junior

Entries in this class:6
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Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Entry Number Animal Animal Name

Horse/English (Riding)/255006: English Equitation/25500601: Junior/2550060102: English
Equitation - Over 56"  - Junior

Entries in this class:6

18 Holler, Sadie 39 IVE GOT STAR POWER

51 Brown, Charli 943 Indy

178 Chastain, Lillie 1466 Hope

295 Sluss, Christopher 2478 HG Aceschulafreckles

45 McKnight, Brynleigh 2439 Daylate Patty Cake

51 Brown, Charli 948 Ozzy

Horse/English (Riding)/255013: Hunter Under Saddle/25501302: Senior/2550130202:
Hunter Under Saddle, Over 56" -  Senior (Grades 8-12)

Entries in this class:6

181 Leonard, Maggie 2249 Blazer

124 Helbert, Taylor 981 Cowboy Silhouette

313 king, elizabeth 2621 Battle Born

262 Dillman, Olivia 2164 Rona Lady

305 Woodward, Kale 2553 Tim the Trail Man

124 Helbert, Taylor 984 CSR Magnum Chic

Horse/English (Riding)/255013: Hunter Under Saddle/25501301: Junior/2550130102:
Hunter Under Saddle, Over 56" - Junior (Grades 3-7)

Entries in this class:6

45 McKnight, Brynleigh 2440 Daylate Patty Cake

51 Brown, Charli 950 Ozzy

178 Chastain, Lillie 1467 Hope

51 Brown, Charli 944 Indy

295 Sluss, Christopher 2479 HG Aceschulafreckles

18 Holler, Sadie 40 IVE GOT STAR POWER

Horse/English (Riding)/255013: Hunter Under Saddle/25501302: Senior/2550130201:
Hunter Under Saddle, 56" and Under, Senior (Grades 8-12)

Entries in this class:4

264 Peek, Maggie 2174 Toughs Last Endeavor

266 Woods, Ava 2202 Perfect Golden Touch

70 Prince, Olivia 395 Clayhill Classy Chic

70 Prince, Olivia 406 TC Maid Z Weedo

Horse/English (Riding)/255013: Hunter Under Saddle/25501301: Junior/2550130101:
Hunter Under Saddle, 56" and Under, Junior (Grades 3-7)

Entries in this class:1

178 Chastain, Lillie 1488 Peppy

Horse/English (Riding) Entries in this class:0
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